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Ueberwachungsmannschaft.

2,

3.
7.
10.
IL

Medard Ritter
Konrad Oehri
David Ritter
Josef Wohlwend
Philipp Frick
David Bühler
Martin Frick
Johann Bühler
Matthäus Kieber
Urban Nagel
Martin Matt

=

f

4
55
57

113
155
53

146
96
91

156

Obmann
"Bernhard Oehris"
"Stegabur"
"Wabel"
Berg
Agent
Senn
"Pretscha-Bur"
Bahnarbeiter "Kobele'

"Dele Marte"

Schaanwald

2,
3.
4

Jakob Kaiser
Johann Georg Kaiser
Jakob Walser
Josef Thöäni

12
20 "Polt"

„152.


